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1 Sherman Randy Conthoona 10967773 J 16 999333
2 IJpelaar Lindsey Chloë Mersembourg de Brandegem 11050653 J 03 993993
3 Beliard Julie calinka du seran 11018852 J 08 996470
4 Ghilardi Sara Quiwo 11010263 J 16 988504
5 Van Houdt Zoë Alice La Loi Z 10999711 J 16 989367
6 Ebens Hanne Zetta Bontehof Z 10971651 J 03 983865
7 Klaasen Isra Karlijn De Mariposa 10978397 J 08 964705
8 Leemans Evelyne Lelielounka Stw 10436799 J 16 969631
9 Van Den Broeck Tim Handige Harry Vd Lentamel 10436332 J 16 984388

10 Vanreusel Kim Happyfeet 10214763 J 03 958841
11 Vleminckx Geert Lightning Time Van't Hulgenrode 10440700 J 03 970818
12 Kenis Sander marius van \'t barelhof 10066553 J 16 999660
13 ALAWADHI ABDULLAH katinka
14 Lacus Filip Unique des Remparts 10704797 J 16 964269
15 Claes Klara Feline De Kalvarie 10093259 J 03 984074
16 Piens Caroline Nouvelle Van 't Kathof 10089544 J 03 987052
17 Hosewol Mike Anette 10089128 C 03 944141
18 Hosewol Joyce Irvan  Es 10089123 J 08 984133
19 Willocx Sandra Happiness Van de Doornhaag 10400947 J 08 995788
20 Polspoel Daisy Igor D 09 10040644 J 16 950029

 PDF startlijst...  17-7-2019 -20:35 (c)Ldb



Startlijst: K.VOR Azelhof Lier - 19W3019   [ 20-7-2019 ] / 21-7-2019 ]

PR07 115 cm klasse 5

20-07-2019 1
274.1.5.3  2fasen Barema A OC - Barema A OC

0

0 0 Prijzen

0 min J 03

0 max J 16

101

Ingave 1 Ingave 2

S
ta

rt
N

R

NAAM VOORNAAM Naam paard  / pony

B
/W

s
tr

a
fp

u
n

te
n

tijd

s
tr

a
fp

u
n

te
n

 

tijd

L
ic

e
n

ti
e

 N
R

L
ic

. 
N

iv
e

a
u

P
a

a
rd

_
ID

21 Van Steenwinkel Tessa Catch It vd Kapzone Z 10032451 J 08 957765
22 Gagliani Carine Da Vinci van Schuttershof 10003324 J 16 980809
23 Heylen Rik Alaska vh Leysehof Z 10088770 J 08 989277
24 Guillaume Coralie Galant de Buisseret 10095767 J 08 981357
25 Ruland Evelyne Folie De Maman 10925433 J 08 975621
26 de Visser Pieter-Jan oreo vh steentje
27 Van Hees Lotje Kaprice Z 10984819 J 08 987844
28 Schepers Robin Nontano JP Z 10438139 J 03 984875
29 Van Laer Louise Oituz Dc - Dm 10094529 J 16 996663
30 De Wachter Brent Winsome's Victory 10016395 J 08 927221
31 De Beule Djani Farah Van't Rozenhof 10075007 J 08 937096
32 Marissen Sacha Tarette 10400941 J 03 913901
33 Van Audenhoven Steffi Jalve Z 10402368 J 08 938260
34 Goemaere Delphine Carol van de Helle 10405527 J 16 992609
35 Verbist Erik diamant's cupido 10429220 J 03 987666
36 Poelmans Marijn Napoli van 't Klavertje Vier 10432015 J 16 990759
37 Van Roosbroeck Olivier Oscar Van Spieveld 10441000 J 16 989950
38 Verbist Karel Colmina Z 10432105 J 03 957980
39 Vanderhaegen Anouk Zolly Postbaans 10718401 J 08 953654
40 Luyten Lotte Farco van het Sonnishof 10460560 J 03 979323
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41 Tormans Martijn Oberon van den Berg 10985589 J 08 996887
42 Liotard Laurine Damoiselle du Mesnil 11088308 J 08 1000162
43 Kenis Sander Ode Van De voortakker 10066553 J 16 1000653
44 ALAWADHI ABDULLAH gracjana
45 Lacus Filip Nick AP 10704797 J 16 984140
46 Caeyman Liesbet Otis vh Eegdeken 10402953 J 16 990308
47 Claes Larse Mezzaluna Van Het Hof Van Linden 10453685 J 03 986076
48 Naets Jinte Florence S 10215611 J 08 985703
49 Dalton Ivan Evita Massuere 10200858 J 16 997532
50 Ostes Cato Isaura MA 10217490 J 16 972411
51 ALMUDAHKA HAMANY ganelzo
52 de Visser Pieter-Jan orian de kalverie
53 Closet Deborah Begga van de Blom 10770946 J 03 942824
54 Mathijs Bert Vieri DH Z 10400927 J 03 971457
55 De Nocker Michiel Nic Nac van het Bremenhof 10401132 J 03 987518
56 Van Hees Lotje Jericho st. hubertushoeve 10984819 J 08 988514
57 Schepers Robin Nalu by P&S 10438139 J 03 991275
58 Van Laer Louise Nestor Jh Z 10094529 J 16 984118
59 De Wachter Brent Gigolo 10016395 J 08 945628
60 De Beule Djani Diaconda 10075007 J 08 992949
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61 Marissen Sacha Lord V/h Hobos 10400941 J 03 997859
62 Van Audenhoven Steffi Chaka Blue Rs Z 10402368 J 08 975246
63 Goemaere Delphine Opaline Vd Caatshoeve 10405527 J 16 1000345
64 Verbist Erik magnum 10429220 J 03 993504
65 Poelmans Marijn Tourelle Cover Z 10432015 J 16 993726
66 Verbist Karel Equinta 10432105 J 03 963765
67 Van Roosbroeck Olivier Oxygene du Marais DD 10441000 J 16 989951
68 Luyten Lotte Callista D'amour Z 10460560 J 03 984948
69 Vanderhaegen Anouk Majorca 10718401 J 08 980999
70 Tormans Martijn Origi Van ' Roosakker 10985589 J 08 996888
71 Liotard Laurine Dyptic d'Helios 11088308 J 08 1000769
72 ALAWADHI ABDULLAH obara
73 Kenis Sander Obama vd Withoeve 10066553 J 16 1000654
74 Lacus Filip démone des forets 10704797 J 16 984141
75 Caeyman Liesbet Gijon vh Eegdeken 10402953 J 16 970204
76 Claes Larse Sunset 10453685 J 03 993279
77 Feremans Lahja Notre Dame 28 10402888 J 03 990147
78 Artois Pascale Noxville van 't Specialleke 10412485 J 03 989571
79 Vanspringel Joris E-Gitalica Z 10412555 C 08 1001358
80 Mottie Emilie Narcis vd Bisschop 10205639 J 16 991198
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81 Van Cauwenbergh Michael Dudley 10602094 J 03 967295
82 Van Raemdonck Marion Betysse  Ste Hermelle 10708700 J 08 1001209
83 Larock Laura Doberlina Van De Kapel 10800533 J 08 968947
84 Van Raemdonck Sophie Latona 10810659 J 08 973577
85 Geens Ellen Halleluja van de Brouwershoeve 10009159 J 03 990799
86 Taeymans Mauro L'avonture Vd Oude Molenhoeve 10043806 J 08 984846
87 Druyts Axelle Ellexa De Nuit 10061464 J 16 957114
88 Voeten Mark Clintona 10412459 C 03 969463
89 Guillaume Patrick Elina De Lamcot 10703366 J 16 963440
90 Wastiau Kevin Cor De Chasse Folie 10713221 J 16 983270
91 Larock Adrien Fiesta 10800532 J 08 971568
92 Schaerlaeken Yanne Chivas 10946588 J 08 921694
93 Guillaume Elodie Mirra 10950980 J 08 980313
94 Cloquet Camille Fragrance De Kerambars 10952803 J 16 972114
95 Ons Mirthe Hamlet E 10954797 J 08 953225
96 Mirra Enzo Konrad vd Kleijberg 10990492 J 08 956302
97 Vermeiren Elise Karoline - V 11031648 J 03 974200
98 Van Munster Elisabeth Cassandra Vh Legita Hof Z 11047575 J 08 971027
99 Stampfli Emilie Tino Taylor CH 11068456 J 08 993343

100 Vercraeye Stephanie I.D.Van Stal Cipa 10422132 J 03 952482
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101 Bruynseels An Aleria 11071490 J 03 987901
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